94
K
N
EE
FORMFIT® MCL
INDICATIONS FOR USE
•	Mild to moderate Medial Collateral Ligament (MCL) sprains
(Grade I and Grade II)
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	Single, steel ROM lateral hinge
(0˚ or 20˚ extension stop, 70˚ flexion stop)
•	Dynamic Force Strap resist valgus forces
•	Hybrid wrap/sleeve for easy application
•	Adjustable tibial strap for improved suspension
REQUIRED MEASUREMENTS
•	Circumference: 6" (15 cm) above mid-patella
ORDERING INFORMATION
Size Circumference Left Right
X-Small 13 – 15.5" (34.3 – 39.4 cm) B-237600001 B-237500001
Small 15.5 – 17.5" (39.4 – 44.5 cm) B-237600002 B-237500002
Medium 17.5 – 20.5" (44.5 – 52.1 cm) B-237600003 B-237500003
Large 20.5 – 23.5" (52.1 – 59.7 cm) B-237600004 B-237500004
X-Large 23.5 – 26.5" (59.7 – 67.3 cm) B-237600005 B-237500005